
Pl. Dos. Coureurs Equipe
No de 

Licence
Catégorie Temps

Points 

Challenge

1 5 VINCENT mario la roue libre andrezeenne competition 0349078099 c2 02:03:20 50

2 8 JUDAS leo vc challandais 0385024129 c2 02:03:20 45

3 45 RIDEL damien us st herblain 0344001099 c2 02:04:12 40

4 23 CHANSON quentin vc sebastiennais 0344197102 c2 02:04:13 36

5 35 BARRE louis pedale nantaise 0344045006 c1 02:04:16 32

6 7 JOLLY maxime vc challandais 0385024126 c1 02:04:23 29

7 49 BRETAUDEAU axel cyclisme region pouzauges 0385281021 c2 02:04:27 26

8 2 BEAUSSIRE martin la roche sur yon vendee cyclisme 0385064510 c2 02:05:33 24

9 43 BRIN florentin team cycliste choletais 0349286038 c2 02:05:42 22

10 52 MASSON enzo guidon machecoulais 0344120046 c1 02:06:26 20

11 20 FORGEAU clement vc luconnais 0385032137 c1 02:06:48 19

12 46 RUEL quentin ac brevinois 0344103339 c2 02:06:52 18

13 42 MOUSSEAU romain team chalonnes cyclisme 0349285080 c1 02:06:52 17

14 51 GROLIER lucas cyclisme region pouzauges 0385281151 c1 02:06:52 16

15 34 HACQUES hugo laval cyclisme 53 0353275286 c2 02:06:52 15

16 50 DEVANNE antoine cyclisme region pouzauges 0385281200 c1 02:06:54 14

17 10 CERF leo vc chantonnaisien 0385023190 c2 02:06:54 13

18 18 PASQUIER pierre vc herbretais 0385026211 c1 02:06:54 12

19 54 VERNIZEAU maxime aizenay vs 0385083102 c2 02:06:57 11

20 47 TAILLANDIER axel ac brevinois 0344103102 c2 02:07:04 10

21 13 LIMOUSIN mathieu vc du pays de la chataigneraie 0385061008 c1 02:07:04 9

22 11 COUTAND esteban vc chantonnaisien 0385023130 c2 02:07:04 8

23 40 TSCHAN tom poc cote de lumiere 0385283126 c1 02:07:04 7

24 16 BRIGOULET flavien vc herbretais 0385026023 c2 02:07:04 6

25 24 DEMESLAY quentin vc sebastiennais 0344197330 c2 02:07:04 5

26 6 BILLET dimitri vc challandais 0385024102 c2 02:07:04 5

27 15 SOULARD dimitri vc du pays de la chataigneraie 0385061009 c1 02:07:04 5

28 36 BOURDAIS guillaume pl paul bert tours 1837042237 c2 02:07:04 5

29 32 BENARD thibault velo club montaigu 0385052021 c2 02:07:04 5

30 17 HERMOUET theo vc herbretais 0385026234 c1 02:07:04 5

31 9 RIEUX thibaut vc challandais 0385024111 c2 02:07:04 5

32 28 MALIDIN david velo club essartais 0385106217 c1 1 tour 5

33 27 GABORIT guillaume velo club essartais 0385106034 c1 1 tour 5

34 3 MARSAUD vincent la roche sur yon vendee cyclisme 0385064194 c1 1 tour 5

35 19 BENETEAU valentin vc luconnais 0385032016 c1 1 tour 5

36 14 POUPIN maxime vc du pays de la chataigneraie 0385061011 c1 1 tour 5

37 26 AVRIT adrien velo club essartais 0385106223 c1 1 tour 5

38 1 BEAUPEU gwenael la roche sur yon vendee cyclisme 0385064310 c1 1 tour 5

Pl. Dos. Coureurs Equipe No de Licence Catégorie Points

1 23 CHANSON quentin vc sebastiennais 0344197102 c2 10

2 7 JOLLY maxime vc challandais 0385024126 c1 5

3 50 DEVANNE antoine cyclisme region pouzauges 0385281200 c1 5

4 8 JUDAS leo vc challandais 0385024129 c2 3

5 46 RUEL quentin ac brevinois 0344103339 c2 3

6 5 VINCENT mario la roue libre andrezeenne competition 0349078099 c2 2

7 35 BARRE louis pedale nantaise 0344045006 c1 2

Pl. Dos. Coureurs Equipe No de Licence Catégorie Points

1 5 VINCENT mario la roue libre andrezeenne competition 0349078099 c2 13

2 8 JUDAS leo vc challandais 0385024129 c2 8

3 6 BILLET dimitri vc challandais 0385024102 c2 4

4 13 LIMOUSIN mathieu vc du pays de la chataigneraie 0385061008 c1 3

5 7 JOLLY maxime vc challandais 0385024126 c1 2
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